
Our Lady & St. Edward’s Catholic Primary School 

 
Dates For Your Diary Autumn 2021 

 

 

Wednesday  15 September  Secondary Transfer Meeting Year 6 Parents 2.45pm 

Wednesday 15 September  Secondary Transfer Meeting Year 6 Parents 6.15pm 

Thursday  23 September  F2 Parents Reading Meeting 2.15pm 

Thursday 23 September  F2 Parents Reading Meeting 6.15pm 

Tuesday 28 September  Y1 Parents Transition Meeting 2.45pm 

Tuesday 28 September  Y1 Parents Transition Meeting 6.15pm 

Friday   01 October  Individual Photographs - Whole School 

Wednesday 20 October  Parents Evening - Drop In Session 4pm to 7pm  

Thursday  21 October  Children finish for half term  

Friday  22 October  INSET DAY 2 

Tuesday  02 November  Pupils and staff return to school  

Monday 15 November  Anti-Bullying Week 15th - 19th 

Monday 15 November  Odd Socks Day 

Friday   19 November  Children in Need 

Monday 22 November  Flu Immunisations F2 – Year 6 Whole Day  

Friday  03 December  Elf Day for Alzheimers 

Tuesday 07 December  KS1 Christmas Play 2pm 

Wednesday  08 December   KS1 Christmas Play 9.30am 

Thursday 09 December  F1 F2 Christmas Play 9.30am 

Thursday 09 December  F1 F2 Christmas Play 2.15pm 

Friday  10 December  Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday   10 December  Whole School Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday  15 December  Whole School Christmas Party 

Thursday 16 December  Whole School Panto - Beauty and the Beast 

Friday  17 December  Staff and Pupils break up for Christmas  

Tuesday 04 January  Pupils and staff return to school  

 


